ZK4704-0411-2xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK4704-0411-2xxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Site 1 of 4
itec® (Series 915), plug, straight, female, Power: 3+PE, Signal: 5 – open end, 6-
wire + shielding
Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B
Rated voltage (power) 630 V AC/DC -

Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Site 4 of 4
Ordering information Length
ZK4704-0411-2010 1.00 m
ZK4704-0411-2030 3.00 m
ZK4704-0411-2050 5.00 m
ZK4704-0411-2100 10.00 m
ZK4704-0411-2200 20.00 m
Beckhoff®, TwinCAT®, TwinCAT/BSD®, TC/BSD®, EtherCAT®, EtherCAT G®, EtherCAT G10®, EtherCAT P®, Safety over EtherCAT®, TwinSAFE®, XFC®,
XTS® and XPlanar® are registered trademarks of and licensed by Beckhoff Automation GmbH. Other designations used in this publication may be
trademarks whose use by third parties for their own purposes could violate the rights of the owners.
© Beckhoff Automation GmbH & Co. KG 12/2022